
2022-2023 Northwest Wisconsin Career Prep Consortium Members

First Name Last Name Organization Title Email
Leslie Bleskachek Hudson High School School-to-Career Coordinator bleskachekleslie@hudsonraiders.org
Pam Brunclik Northwood Tech Academic Dean – Business pam.brunclik@northwoodtech.edu
Aliesha Crowe Northwood Tech Vice President of Academic Affairs aliesha.crowe@northwoodtech.edu
Connie Erickson CESA #11 Director, Instructional Support/Staff Dev. conniee@cesa11.k12.wi.us
Megan Evans Northwood Tech Career Specialist megan.evans@northwoodtech.edu
Kate Flug Northwood Tech Career Specialist kate.flug@northwoodtech.edu
Jeanne Germain Northwood Tech Dean, Career Prep and Apprenticeships jeanne.germain@northwoodtech.edu
Melisa Hansen River Falls High School College and Career Readiness Coordinator melisa.hansen@rfsd.k12.wi.us
Cassandra Hathaway Workforce Resource Business Services Coordinator cassandra.hathaway@workforceresource.org
Pattie Huse Workforce Resource Work Readiness Specialist husep@workforceresource.org
Gwen Janke CESA #10 Career & Technical Ed & Youth Apprenticeship Consultant gjanke@cesa10.k12.wi.us
Natasha Krizan Workforce Resource WIOA Youth Career Planner natasha.krizan@workforceresource.org
Natalie Landgreen Northwood Tech Career Prep Technician natalie.landgreen@northwoodtech.edu
Megan LeMoine Northwood Tech Career Specialist megan.lemoine@northwoodtech.edu
Danielle Lewandowski CESA #11 Career and Tech Ed Coordinator, ISPD, Facilitating the Future danir@cesa11.k12.wi.us
Merry Lienau Workforce Resource WIA Program Manager lienaum@workforceresource.org
Eric Lockwood Northwood Tech Director, Apprenticeships and Academies eric.lockwood@northwoodtech.edu
Ramona Lockwood Amery High School STW/E4E Coordinator lockwoodr@amerysd.k12.wi.us
Gayle Luebke Birchwood School District Superintendent gluebke@birchwood.k12.wi.us
Dominick Madison CESA #12 Administrator dominickm@cesa12.org
Dede Maki Northwood Tech Counselor dede.maki@northwoodtech.edu
Sher McGregor Marshfield Clinic, Rice Lake Regional Lab Operations Manager mcgregor.sher@marshfieldclinic.org
Jeff Muse NWCEP Director jmuse@nwcep.org
Niccy Omann Northwest WI AHEC Program Coordinator nomann@nwwisconsinahec.org
Amanda Popovich CESA #12 Educational Consultant amandap@cesa12.org
Suzie Retzer Grantsburg High School Transition Coordinator sretz@grantsburg.k12.wi.us
Christy Roshell Northwood Tech Career Specialist christy.roshell@northwoodtech.edu
Casey Rurup Birchwood School District HR in charge of Career Prep crurup@birchwood.k12.wi.us  
Julie Thompson-Czub Hayward High School Business and Information Technology Teacher jthompson@hayward.k12.wi.us
Jerry Walters CESA #11 Administrator jerry.walters@cesa11.k12.wi.us
Melissa Weber Northwood Tech Career Specialist melissa.weber@northwoodtech.edu
John Will Northwood Tech President john.will@northwoodtech.edu
Erica Zerr CESA 10 Busines & Industry Partnership Consultant ezerr@cesa10.k12.wi.us
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